
Week Date Time Location Division Home Team Away Team # Coach Color
1 Saturday, December 9, 2023 8:30 AM ERC Court 2 5-6 Girls Falcon Workman 1 Falcon Pink

1 Saturday, December 9, 2023 9:30 AM ERC Court 2 5-6 Girls Stallknecht Reeves 2 Reeves Royal Blue

2 Saturday, December 16, 2023 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Workman Stallknecht 3 Stallknecht Red

2 Saturday, December 16, 2023 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Falcon 4 Workman Kelly Green

3 Saturday, January 6, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Workman
3 Saturday, January 6, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Stallknecht Falcon
4 Saturday, January 13, 2024 1:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Stallknecht
4 Saturday, January 13, 2024 2:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Workman Falcon
5 Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Falcon Reeves
5 Saturday, January 20, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Stallknecht Workman
6 Saturday, January 27, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Stallknecht Reeves
6 Saturday, January 27, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Falcon Workman
7 Saturday, February 3, 2024 1:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Workman Stallknecht
7 Saturday, February 3, 2024 2:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Falcon
8 Saturday, February 10, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Workman
8 Saturday, February 10, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Stallknecht Falcon
9 Saturday, February 17, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Stallknecht
9 Saturday, February 17, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Workman Falcon

10 Saturday, February 24, 2024 1:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Falcon Reeves
10 Saturday, February 24, 2024 2:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Stallknecht Workman
11 Saturday, March 2, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Workman Stallknecht
11 Saturday, March 2, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Falcon
12 Saturday, March 9, 2024 11:30 AM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Reeves Stallknecht
12 Saturday, March 9, 2024 12:30 PM Emmorton Elementary 5-6 Girls Workman Falcon
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